Reference point position 1/4 turn 1/2 turn 3/4 turn
Height: Max.20.8 mm shorter
A vernier scale equipped at the upper part of the knob allows you to make a fine setting in units of quarter.
Reference point position
Vernier scale
Flow rate can be controlled numerically with the indicator window.
�Due to the vernier indication, it is possible to
configure fine settings in 1/4 increments.

conditions with an inlet pressure of 0.6 MPa (relative pressure) and a pressure drop of 0.1 MPa
1
How to Order
Stud position detail
A: Right side
Stud
B: Left side
JAS
JAS
L
L
E
E
AM
AM
04
04
S
S
Type
L Elbow
∗1   For selecting applicable tubing O.D.,
refer to the “Model” on page 1.
∗2  Use Ø 1/8" tubing.
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
Metric size
23 Ø 3.2∗2
04 Ø 4
06 Ø 6
Inch size
01 Ø 1/8"
03 Ø 5/32"
07 Ø 1/4"
Stud position
A Right side
B Left side
∗   Stud position left/right is defined with hexagonal
socket visible and knob facing upward.
Control type∗1
E Meter-out
S Meter-in
∗1   Meter-out and meter-in types can
be visually identified by the colour
of the knob.
Meter-out: Grey
Meter-in: Light blue
Control range
M 1 to 50 mm/s
C 50 to 150 mm/s
With indicatorW
Thread type
— R
N NPT
G G
Connection thread size
01 1/8
Seal method
— Without sealant
S With sealant
∗   Face seal type is used for the G
thread type.
Select “—/Without sealant.”
Example) JAS-SLEA04-G01
M5
S01
Connection thread size
M3 M3 x 0.5
M5 M5 x 0.8
U10 10-32UNF
2
Compact Type
Speed Controller with Indicator  JAS-SML/SCL Series
1 to 50 mm/s 50 to 150 mm/s